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General information about company

Scrip code 543544

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOKR801019

Name of the company Jayant Infratech Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public ‘ Non Promqter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No | No | No | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No | No | No | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No | No | No | No
4 ::l?st:z; (;gle Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No ‘ No ‘ No ‘ No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes | Yes | No | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No | No |
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No | No | No | No
8 | Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No | | |
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular | Approved limits (%) | Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date | 0 | 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter | 0 | 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter | 0 | 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter | 0 | 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter | 0 | 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
X . o -
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Sharcholding as a % of of securities (IX)
Category Category of Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . : S (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ o Total as a
I (1) . 1957) (VIII) As a % of o
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+(V]) (AYB+C2) Cl | % of
W) ass egr| 1888 otal (A+B+C)
X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 2311562 2311562 71.44 2311562 2311562 | 71.44
Group
(B) Public 149 924000 | | 924000 28.56 | 924000 | | 924000 | 28.56
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 156 3235562 | | 3235562 100 | 3235562 | | 3235562 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , NI? mber of
% Number of Shares
No. Of asavo . pledged or o
assuming full | Locked in shares - Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | (XII) otherwise
Catego Shares Shzlires Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
eory Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ;
Outstanding . convertible held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding e a percentage L
convertible securities . Asa Asa dematerialized
an securities Warrants and No. Of of diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) ) share capital) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X Warrants (XD= (VID)+ No. (a) total No. | total category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ’ Shares | (a) | Shares ) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) held held
® | |®
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 71.44 2311562 | 100 2311562
Group
B) Public 28.56 | | | | 924000 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | 562 7144 || | smsse2 | o | o | o |
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a %

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

Nos. Of If\j;(l)l'yogaid sT}?;felsngesid of total no. of shares
Category & Name of iy . S (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity (Vi) =
the Shareholders (I) SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a % of
(11I) shares held (IV)+H(V)+ Asa % of Total
aIv) (VD (A+B+C2) Class Class Total Voting
eg: X egly rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
) |
@) Individuals/Hindu 7 2311562 2311562 | 7144 2311562 2311562 | 71.44
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) | | 7 | 2311562 | | 2311562 | 71.44 | 2311562 | | 2311562| 71.44
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
g’om"‘er and 7 2311562 2311562 | 71.44 2311562 2311562 | 71.44
romoter Group
(AFA)D)HA)
B | Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions (Domestic)
2) | Institutions (Foreign)
3) | Central Government / State Government(s)
4) | Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(© holding nominal share | |, 411000 411000 127 411000 411000 | 127
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal share | 306000 306000 9.46 306000 306000 | 9.46
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(m) | Any Other (specify) | 32 | 207000 | | 207000 | 6.4 | 207000 | | 207000 | 6.4
Sub-Total (B)(4) | | 149 | 924000 | | 924000 | 28.56 | 924000 | | 924000 | 28.56
Total Public
Shareholding (B)
149 924000 924000 28.56 924000 924000 | 28.56
=B)()+(B)(2)+
(B)(3)H+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
| 2 g p
Total ( A+B+C2) | | 156 | 3235562 | | 3235562 | 100 | 3235562 | | 3235562 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) | | 156 | 3235562 | | 3235562 | 100 | 3235562 | | 3235562 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slll ézrez dor
No. Of Sha;res a% assumiqg Locked in shares gthefw ise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion (XIn encumbered | Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (XT1D) equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding e percentage of .
convertible securities and | . Asa o, | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities ; No. Of . - % of form (XIV)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xi) total No.
@) (VID+(X) As a No. (a) Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held i) (ii) (iii)
b
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group |
) Indian |
@) | 71.44 | 2311562 100 | | 2311562 |
(sl“)b'T"tal @A) 71.44 2311562 | 100 2311562
2) | Foreign |
Total
Shareholding
Zﬁg;"r‘;‘r’f:trer 71.44 2311562 | 100 2311562
Group (A)=
A)D)HAN2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder |
(1) | Institutions (Domestic) |
2) | Institutions (Foreign) |
3) | Central Government / State Government(s) |
4) | Non-institutions |
(@ | | | | 127 | | | 411000 | o | 0 | 0
(h) | | | | 9.46 | | | 306000 | o | o | o
(m) | | | | 64 | | | 207000 | o | 0 | 0
(Sng'“’tal ® 28.56 924000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 28.56 924000 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)(3)
+B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
32%34{2 ) 100 2311562 | 71.44 3235562
&fé+c ) 100 2311562 | 71.44 3235562
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

|1

| 2

| 3

| 4

| 5

| 6

|7 |

Name of the
Shareholders ()

KANTILAL
JOBANPUTRA HUF

NILESH
JOBANPUTRA

JASMINE
JOBANPUTRA

DAKSHA
JOBANPUTRA

NILESH
JOBANPUTRA
HUF

SEJAL
FADIA

JAI
JOBANPUTRA

PAN (II)

| AAAHK7610L

| ABIPJ1781G

ADWPJ6775G

| ACNPJ1249D

AACHNY9079A

AAGPF9933R

| AZKPJ2975Q |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17940

911316

339474

169574

307139

63961

502158

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

17940

911316

339474

169574

307139

63961

502158

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.55

28.17

10.49

524

15.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 17940

| 911316

339474

169574

307139

63961

502158

Class eg:y

Total

| 17940

| 911316

339474

169574

307139

63961

502158

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.55

28.17

10.49

524

9.49

15.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.55

28.17

10.49

5.24

1.98

15.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

17940

911316

339474

169574

307139

63961

502158 |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17940

911316

339474

169574

307139

63961

502158

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2311562

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2311562

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 2311562

Class eg:y

Total

| 2311562

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

71.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

71.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2311562

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2311562
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 1

| 2

| 3

| 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANBUCHEZHIAN

RUPAL JINESH SHAH

Jinendra G

ASHOKKUMAR RAJKUMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II) |

AFBPA6478G

AAWFR7093L

DQXPG5715A

AAHPR7498G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46000

36000

120000

38000

240000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

46000

36000

120000

38000

240000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X |

46000

| 36000

120000

38000

240000

Class eg:y |

Total |

46000

| 36000

120000

38000

240000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.42

1.11

3.71

1.17

7.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.42

1.11

3.71

1.17

7.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46000

36000

120000

38000

240000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

|
Shareholding (No. of shares) under |
|
|
|

Sub-category (i) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
Sub-category (ii) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0

file://swati-pc/f/E%20Filling/ ANNUAL%20RETURN%202021/RICHA/JAYANT%20G... 22/12/2022



Page 14 of 16

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. |

1 | 2 | 3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

| Bodies Corporate | Non-Resident Indian (NRI) |

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

GRETEX SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAOCS1879E

| Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000 54000 14000

99000

167000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

40000 54000 14000

99000

167000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24 1.67 0.43

3.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X |

40000 54000 | 14000

99000

| 167000

Class eg:y |

Total |

40000 | 54000 | 14000

99000

| 167000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24 1.67 0.43

3.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

1.24 1.67 0.43

3.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |

As a % of total |
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Shares held (b) | |
Number of equity
shares held in 40000 54000 14000 99000 | 167000

ematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN |
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares |
Shareholding (No. of shares) under |
Sub-category (i) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
Sub-category (ii) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
Sub-category (iii) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
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