General information about company	
Scrip code	543544
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE0KR801019
Name of the company	Jayant Infratech Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

			Table	e I - Summa	nry Statement l	nolding of spe	cified securities				
	Catagory of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	Or No. Of shares underlying shares held the processory (VII) = (IV) + (I			Number of Voting Rights held i of securities (IX)			in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity		No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2311562			2311562	71.44	2311562		2311562	71.44
(B)	Public	149	924000			924000	28.56	924000		924000	28.56
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	156	3235562			3235562	100	3235562		3235562	100

			Ta	ble I - Summ	nary Statement	holding o	of specif	ied se	curities				
Category	Category	Shares Share	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.44	2311562	100			2311562			
(B)	Public				28.56					924000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	2311562	71.44			3235562	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemen	t showing sl	nareholdi	ng pattern of	the Promot	er and Promoter G	roup						
			No. of	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of class of se		Rights held	in each			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of			
	the shareholders (t)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	SS Total Voting				
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing shareholdi	ng pattern of th	ne Promoter	and Promoter Gr	oup								
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	2311562			2311562	71.44	2311562		2311562	71.44			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	2311562]	2311562	71.44	2311562		2311562	71.44			
(2)	Foreign	-				-								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	2311562			2311562	71.44	2311562		2311562	71.44			
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Public sl	nareholder					-				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmen	t(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	110	411000			411000	12.7	411000		411000	12.7			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	306000			306000	9.46	306000		306000	9.46			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	32	207000		ĺ	207000	6.4	207000		207000	6.4			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		149	924000		İ	924000	28.56	924000		924000	28.56			
Total Public Shareholding (B) =(B)(1)+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)+(B)(4)		149	924000			924000	28.56	924000		924000	28.56			
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non Publi	c shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)		156	3235562			3235562	100	3235562		3235562	100			
Total (A+B+C)		156	3235562			3235562	100	3235562		3235562	100			

		Table II - S	tatement show	ving shareholding	g pattern (of the Pr	romot	er and P	romoter Group)		
	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization o	f shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi) $\begin{vmatrix} NO. OI \\ Worrents (Xi) \end{vmatrix}$ capital) (XI)= $\begin{vmatrix} \sqrt{6} & 01 \\ total \end{vmatrix}$ No. of total		1	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)				
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and Promo	er Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)				71.44	2311562	100			2311562			
Sub-Total (A)				71.44	2311562	100			2311562			
(2)	Foreign						•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.44	2311562	100			2311562			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sh	nareholder					ĺ		
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				12.7					411000	0	0	0
(h)				9.46			Ī		306000	0	0	0
(m)				6.4	=				207000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				28.56					924000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)				28.56					924000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sh	arehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2311562	71.44			3235562			
Total (A+B+C)				100	2311562	71.44			3235562			

]	ndividuals/Hindu	undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANTILAL JOBANPUTRA HUF	NILESH JOBANPUTRA	JASMINE JOBANPUTRA	DAKSHA JOBANPUTRA	NILESH JOBANPUTRA HUF	SEJAL FADIA	JAI JOBANPUTRA
PAN (II)	AAAHK7610L	ABIPJ1781G	ADWPJ6775G	ACNPJ1249D	AACHN9079A	AAGPF9933R	AZKPJ2975Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17940	911316	339474	169574	307139	63961	502158
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17940	911316	339474	169574	307139	63961	502158
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.55	28.17	10.49	5.24	9.49	1.98	15.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	17940	911316	339474	169574	307139	63961	502158
Class eg:y							
Total	17940	911316	339474	169574	307139	63961	502158
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.55	28.17	10.49	5.24	9.49	1.98	15.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) + (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.55	28.17	10.49	5.24	9.49	1.98	15.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		_				
No. (a)	17940	911316	339474	169574	307139	63961	502158
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	umbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17940	911316	339474	169574	307139	63961	502158
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Indi	viduals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2311562
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ (V)+(VI)	2311562
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.44
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	2311562
Class eg:y	
Total	2311562
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	71.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.44
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	2311562
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2311562
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Illuividuais	- n. murriduai shareholder	s notuing nominal s	hare capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakh	18.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANBUCHEZHIAN	RUPAL JINESH SHAH	Jinendra G	ASHOKKUMAR RAJKUMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFBPA6478G	AAWFR7093L	DQXPG5715A	AAHPR7498G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46000	36000	120000	38000	240000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	46000	36000	120000	38000	240000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.11	3.71	1.17	7.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	46000	36000	120000	38000	240000
Class eg:y					
Total	46000	36000	120000	38000	240000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.42	1.11	3.71	1.17	7.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.11	3.71	1.17	7.42
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	46000	36000	120000	38000	240000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GRETEX SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAOCS1879E				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	12	5	14	31			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	54000	14000	99000	167000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	54000	14000	99000	167000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.67	0.43	3.06	5.16			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	40000	54000	14000	99000	167000			
Class eg:y								
Total	40000	54000	14000	99000	167000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	1.67	0.43	3.06	5.16			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	1.24	1.67	0.43	3.06	5.16			
(A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
, ,	in shares (XII)				-			
, ,	in shares (XII)			<u> </u>				

Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	54000	14000	99000	167000			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0			